
2023 CALENDAR

ACS Administra�on day
Friday, 14th April 
at Nambour Chris�an College

ACS AGM and Fellowship Lunch
Thursday, 18th May at 

Emmanuel College TBC

ACS Workplace Rela�ons Conference
Thursday, 8th June at 

Parklands Chris�an College

ACS CQ Networking Mee�ng
Thursday, 2nd March at 

Bundaberg Chris�an College

ACS Directors Mee�ng
Wednesday, 10th May at 
Heights College

ACS Directors Mee�ng
Wednesday, 8th March at 
Redlands College

ACS Women’s Symposium
Friday, 24th February at 
Brisbane Chris�an College

ACS General Mee�ng / Fellowship Lunch
Wednesday, 8th March at 

Redlands College

ACSLI/Millis Ins�tute Comenius Lecture
Wednesday, 8th March at 
Chris�an Heritage College

Further Online events will be announced throughout 2022.

01
JANUARY

02
FEBRUARY

03
MARCH

04
APRIL

05
MAY

06
JUNE



2023 CALENDAR

ACS Leadership Summit
 17-18th July at Novotel Twin Water

ACS Christmas Lunch
Friday, 3rd November at

Venue TBA

ACSLI / Millis Ins�tute 
Comenius Lectures 

Wednesday, 9th November at 
Ci�pointe Chris�an College

ACSLI / Millis Ins�tute Comenius Lectures 
Thursday, 19th July at 

Chris�an Heritage College

ACS Directors Mee�ng
Thursday, 2nd November 
at Suncoast Chris�an College

ACS Directors Mee�ng
Wednesday, 30th August
at Coolum Beach Chris�an College

ACS General Mee�ng / Fellowship Lunch
Thursday, 5th October at 

Suncoast Chris�an College

ACS CQ Network Mee�ng
Thursday, 10th August
at Heights College

ACS Teachers Conference
 10th July at Kings Chris�an College

ACS School Counsellors & Pastoral 
Care Conference

Friday, 1st September at
Emmanuel College

Further Online events will be announced throughout 2022.

07
JULY

08
AUGUST

09
SEPTEMBER

10
OCTOBER

11
NOVEMBER

12
DECEMBER
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